
Community Training Centre – Weekly Summary Attendance Sheet
CTC Name & Code: 


Week ending: 




















Summary


	Learner Name


	Mon

Hours
	Tue

Hours
	Wed

Hours
	Thurs

Hours
	Fri

Hours
	Total Hours
	Learner Signature
	Cumulative days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	CSL
	A

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



















            Summary
	Learner Name


	Mon

Hours
	Tue

Hours
	Wed

Hours
	Thurs

Hours
	Fri

Hours
	Total Hours
	Learner Signature
	Cumulative days

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	CSL
	A

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CTC Manager/Instructor: ______________________________

Date: ____________________



I confirm that this is a true and accurate attendance record for dates stated above and that the relevant certificates are attached where necessary. 


NB:  Please comment on attendance if required e.g. if a learner is absent without contact / permission
Codes















Present

Complete Attendance Hours
BH
Bank Holliday







CSL

Certified Sick Leave

WE
Work Experience






CL

Compassionate Leave

A
Absent
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